
山折り

山折り

谷折り

谷折り

F a c i a l  T r e a t m e n t

■ Basic Treatment
A basic treatment to regulate your skin condition through 
hand massaging.

BASIC TREATMENT 45

60

90

10,000

14,000

20,000

12,000

16,800

24,000

15,000

21,000

30,000
ANTI-STRESS

■ Special Treatment
Treatment focusing on skin problems related to anti-aging, 
whitening, moisturizing and resilience.  

YANG GUIFEI STYLE 
SKIN TONING

60

75

75

60

75

14,000

19,000

20,000

  2,000

16,000

20,000

16,800

22,800

24,000

  2,400

19,200

24,000

21,000

29,000

30,000

  3,000

24,000

30,000

AGELESS MOISTURE

REAL LIFT

EPOCHAL WHITENING

■ Total Treatment Program
Anti-aging treatment program that offers a total care for skin 
problems such as wrinkles, slackening, and dullness.

PURE RETINOL
90

105

25,000

30,000

30,000

36,000

38,000

45,000

Body Treatment

■ Traditional Oriental Treatment

Price System
◎ Visitor … Regular price
◎ Hotel guest … Price for the hotel guest
◎ Member … Price for Carju Rajah member 

Carju Rajah Esthetic Salon
Treatment Menu

This is Carju Rajah’s original treatment that is based on traditional medical theory.

* Body Treatment includes sauna / Vital Spa (30 minutes) 
  ( facilities are different by each salon ) 

SUINA MASSAGE

ASIAN BLISS

BALINESE STYLE
SCALP CARE

CONDITIONING
　　　＋
1.STYLISH BACK
2.BODY SHAPE
3.CASSA

60

75

90

105

60

16,000

20,000

24,000

26,000

12,000

19,200

24,000

28,800

31,200

14,400

24,000

30,000

36,000

39,000

18,000

Time
(minutes) Member Hotel guest Visitor

Price (without tax)

Time
(minutes) Member Hotel guest Visitor

Price (without tax)
Time

(minutes) Member Hotel guest Visitor

Price (without tax)

■ Body Styling & Relaxing Treatment
This course includes multiple treatments to help make your body more beautiful and slim.

MOISTURE
BODY SCRUB

EFFECTIVE SLIMMING

Including body size measurement＊2

additional ¥1,000 for those with long hair＊1

additional ¥1,000 for those with long hair＊5

＊5

BACK WHITENING

60

90

30

14,000

24,000

12,000

11,000

16,800

28,800

14,400

13,200

21,000

36,000

18,000

16,500

75

P a c k a g i n g  M e n u

We offer luxurious treatment program by combining Carju Rajah’s 
exclusive treatment menu. Custom-made program based on the guest’s 
needs can also be provided. Please feel free to talk to our staff.  

STRESS BUSTER

Carju Rajah’s exquisite body relaxing and facial treatment, 
all done by hands.

Body : SUINA MASSAGE(45) + 
Facial : BASIC TREATMENT(45)

90 22,000 26,400 33,000

SILK ROAD HIDE

Total body and facial treatment, using “suina (hand massage)” and 
“cassa (massaging plate)” that are used in the Oriental medicine.

Body : SUINA MASSAGE(60) + 
Facial : YANG GUIFEI STYLE SKIN TONING(45)

105 25,000 30,000 38,000

ORIENTAL WHITENING

Facial and body treatment using “suina” and 
herb ball for “Epocal Whitening” effect.

Facial : EPOCHAL WHITENING(60) + 
Body : SUINA MASSAGE(30)

90 24,000 28,800 36,000

Scalp massage and facial treatment to fully lift up the scalp, 
while relieving stress and eye fatigue.

Body : BALINESE STYLE SCALP CARE(30) + 
Facial : REAL LIFT(75)

105 26,000 31,200 39,000MYSTIC LIFTING

1404081700_SPCR_N客用メニューリスト（A4_Z折り） 英語面

[Carju Rajah Member]  
Purchaser of our pre-paid card (¥194,400) automatically receives the membership.  

* We offer many other treatment menus.  Please call our salon for further information.  

Option
Vitamin C Ion
Injection

Comes with hand care treatment＊3

Comes with hand care treatment＊4

＊3

＊2

＊1

＊4

[JPY][JPY]

[JPY]




