# Carju Rajah Esthetic Salon Treatment Menu

# Body Treatment

\* Body Treatment includes sauna / Vital Spa (30 minutes) (facilities are different by each salon)

#### ■ Traditional Oriental Treatment

This is Carju Rajah's original treatment that is based on traditional medical theory.

[IPY]

Timo		Price (without tax	)
(minutes)	Member	Hotel guest	Visitor
60	16,000	19,200	24,000
75	20,000	24,000	30,000
90	24,000	28,800	36,000
105	26,000	31,200	39,000
60	12,000	14,400	18,000
	60 75 90 105	Time (minutes) Member  60 16,000  75 20,000  90 24,000  105 26,000	(minutes)         Member         Hotel guest           60         16,000         19,200           75         20,000         24,000           90         24,000         28,800           105         26,000         31,200

<sup>\*1</sup> additional ¥1,000 for those with long hair

## ■ Body Styling & Relaxing Treatment

This course includes multiple treatments to help make your body more beautiful and slim.

MOISTURE BODY SCRUB	60	14,000	16,800	21,000
	90	24,000	28,800	36,000
EFFECTIVE SLIMMING	75 <sup>*2</sup>	12,000	14,400	18,000
BACK WHITENING	30	11,000	13,200	16,500

\*2 Including body size measurement

### Price System

- O Visitor ... Regular price
- O Hotel guest ... Price for the hotel guest
- Member ... Price for Carju Rajah member

[Carju Rajah Member]

Purchaser of our pre-paid card (¥194,400) automatically receives the membership.

\* We offer many other treatment menus. Please call our salon for further information.

## Facial Treatment

#### ■ Basic Treatment

A basic treatment to regulate your skin condition through hand massaging.

[JPY]

	Time	Time Price(without tax)		
	(minutes)	Member	Hotel guest	Visitor
BASIC TREATMENT	45	10,000	12,000	15,000
ANTI-STRESS	60	14,000	16,800	21,000
	90	20,000	24,000	30,000

### ■ Special Treatment

Treatment focusing on skin problems related to anti-aging, whitening, moisturizing and resilience.

YANG GUIFEI STYLE SKIN TONING	60	14,000	16,800	21,000
AGELESS MOISTURE	75	19,000	22,800	29,000
REAL LIFT	75	20,000	24,000	30,000
	Option Vitamin C Ion Injection	2,000	2,400	3,000
EPOCHAL WHITENING	60	16,000	19,200	24,000
	75 <sup>*3</sup>	20,000	24,000	30,000

\*3 Comes with hand care treatment

## ■ Total Treatment Program

Anti-aging treatment program that offers a total care for skin problems such as wrinkles, slackening, and dullness.

PURE RETINOL	90	25,000	30,000	38,000
	105	30,000	36,000	45,000

\*4 Comes with hand care treatment

## Packaging Menu

We offer luxurious treatment program by combining Carju Rajah's exclusive treatment menu. Custom-made program based on the guest's needs can also be provided. Please feel free to talk to our staff.

[JPY]

	Time (minutes)	1	Price (without tax	)
		Member	Hotel guest	Visitor
STRESS BUSTER	90	22,000	26,400	33,000

Carju Rajah's exquisite body relaxing and facial treatment, all done by hands.

Body: SUINA MASSAGE(45) + Facial: BASIC TREATMENT(45)

_					
SII	LK ROAD HIDE	105	25,000	30,000	38,000

Total body and facial treatment, using "suina (hand massage)" and "cassa (massaging plate)" that are used in the Oriental medicine.

Body: SUINA MASSAGE(60) +

Facial: YANG GUIFEI STYLE SKIN TONING(45)

MYSTIC LIFTING *5	105	26,000	31,200	39,000
-------------------	-----	--------	--------	--------

\*5 additional ¥1,000 for those with long hair

Scalp massage and facial treatment to fully lift up the scalp, while relieving stress and eye fatigue.

Body: BALINESE STYLE SCALP CARE(30) +

Facial: REAL LIFT(75)

ORIENTAL WHITENING	90	24,000	28,800	36,000

Facial and body treatment using "suina" and herb ball for "Epocal Whitening" effect.

Facial: EPOCHAL WHITENING(60) +

Body: SUINA MASSAGE(30)